
DIN 557, Square nut, M 6, A2

Article number
5205576

Weight in kg
0.003

Customs number
73181639

Material
Stainless steel

Quality
A2

Coating
pln

Diameter
6 mm

Product details

Material Stainless steel

Force application type Square

Height h 5 mm

Norm DIN 557

Diameter 6 mm

Quality A2

Force application SW 10

Coating pln

Diameter d 6 mm

Product variants
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Coating pln

Diameter (mm)

5 •

6 •

8 •

10 •

12 •

16 •
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